
 Academic Year Term Dates 2025/26 
 

 

 

ℹ️ Additional dates may be added later e.g. trips and open days. To be notified when updates are made, 
you can subscribe to our mailing list here. Thanks! 

Calendar Colour Key 

        Term Time    Inset Days     Holidays      Public Holidays 

    

Term First Day Half-Term Last Day 

Autumn Term Wed, 3 Sep 2025 Mon, 20 Oct – Fri, 31 Oct 2025 Fri, 19 Dec 2025 

Spring Term Mon, 5 Jan 2026 Mon, 16 Feb – Fri, 20 Feb 2026 Fri, 27 March 2026 

Summer Term Mon, 13 April 2026 Mon, 25 May – Fri, 29 May 2026 Fri, 17 July 2026 

 

September 2025 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

December 2025 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

March 2026 

M T W T F S S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

June 2026 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

October 2025 

M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 30   

January 2026 

M T W T F S S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

April 2026 

M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       

July 2026 

M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

November 2025 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

February 2026 

M T W T F S S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

May 2026 

M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

August 2026 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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Elloise Rosemond
Cross-Out




